
Az) 

Lie 2.29 Form 2.16B 

The Insolvency Act 1986 2 2 1 6 B 

Notice of statement of affairs 

Name of Company Company number 

Tru-Clad Ltd 05696508 

In the Court case number 
High Court of Justice, Exeter Registry 25 of 2013 

(full name of court) 

(a) Insert full We (a) 
name(s) and David Gerard Kirk 
address(es) of Kirk Hills Chartered Accountants 
administrator(s) 5 Barnfield Crescent 

Exeter 
EX1 1RF 

attach a copy of - 

“Delete as *the statement(s) of affairs, 
applicable * 

In respect of the administration of the above company 

Signed A. 
ddiat/ Administrator(s) 

Dated _wlelys 
ars 

Contact Details. 

You do not have to give any contact David Gerard Kirk 
information in the box opposite but if Kirk Hills Chartered Accountants 
you do, it will help Companies House to 5 Barnfteld Crescent 
contact you if there is a query on the Exeter 

form EX1 1RF 

The contact information that you give 
will be visible to searchers of the 

public record 01392 494904 

OX Number DX Exchange 

~] When you have completed and signed this form, please send it to the 

Registrar of Companies at - 

TT a 
22/05/2013 #153 



Rule 229 

{a} Insert name and address of 
registered office of the company 

(b} Insert date 

Porm 2 14B 

Statement of affairs 
Name of Company Company number 

Tru-Clad Ltd 
05696508 

In the Court case number 
25 of 2013 

High Court of Justice, Exeter Registry 

Statement as to the affairs of 
(a) Tru-Clad Ltd, 5 Barnfield Crescent, Exeter, Devon EX1 10T 

on the (b) 27" February 2013, the date that the company entered administration 

Statement of Truth 

| belteve that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete 
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 27" February 2013 the date 
that the company entered administration 

— . 
Fullname _ Jos WwW (UA Pace Lescol 

C 

Signed del fuol. 

Dated Lat fou fJ20 (3 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Tru-Clad Ltd - In Administration 

Statement of Affairs as at 27th February 2013 

Cost 

Appendix A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS or Market Estimated 

Book Value Value to Realise 

£ £ 

ASSETS SUBJECT TO FLOATING CHARGE 

* Transit LWB Mini Bus 

Reg X879 EEU 2,000 800 

* Toyota Pnus, Reg’ WP60 FLC 22,600 11,000 20,000 

* Office Furniture and Equipment, tools 7,806 2,000 

* Stock 
Nu 

Book debts (see note) 229,577 80,000 80,000 

Bank balance Nal 40,627 40,627 

134,427 140,627 

* Valuations provided by Edwards Symmons LLP 

NB Book debt estimated to realise value reduced due to reports of 

incomplete/defective works and credit notes being due 

ESTIMATED TOTAL NET REALISAFIONS AVAILABLE TO PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS C/D 140,627 

Signature A if} t od Date g7ley] PAs 
71 Y - ( ] 

{ 



Insolvency Act 1986 

Tru-Clad Ltd - in Administration 

Statement of Affairs as at 27th February 2013 

Cost 

Appendix A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS continued or Market 

Book Value Value 

£ £ 

ESTIMATED TOTAL NET REALISATIONS AVAILABLE TO PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS B/D 140,627 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 

Employees - 20% pay arrears (6,496) 2 

Employees - Arrears of pay (17,738) Pa > Unnee 

Employees - Holiday pay (6415) “VUeE ° swoon w4 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AVAILABLE AFTER 

PREFERENTIAL CREDITORS 109,978 

ESTIMATED PRESCRIBED PART OF NET PROPERTY C/D (24,995) 

ESTIMATED TOTAL ASSETS FOR FLOATING CHARGEHOLDERS 84,983 

DEBTS SECURED BY A FLOATING CHARGE 

Natwest Bank Pie (98,195) 

ESTIMATED SURPLUSADEFICIENCY) AFTER FLOATING CHARGES C/D (13,212) 

ESTIMATED PRESCRIBED PART OF NET PROPERTY B/D 

AVAILABLE FOR UNSECURED CREDITORS 24,995 

ESTIMATED SURPLUS 

AVAILABLE FOR UNSECURED CREDITORS - - 

NON-PREFERENTIAL CLAIMS - \ 

Trade and Expense Creditors (1,178:399) ( 08 % 37 i) 

Esr nareoG€ SS be 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & VAT ¢ 516,602) ~Bispuces (1,6947401) 9 A 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS CREDITORS G 012,276 ) (1.689408) (THESES 

SHORTFALL TO FLOATING CHARGEHOLDER 8/D (13,212) 

ESTIMATED DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CREDITORS (1,085, S€8) (1,582618) 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL - 

Ordinary Shareholders 
(105) 

ESTIMATED (DEFICIENCY) / SURPLUS AS REGARDS MEMBERS (1,035, 69 3) (4882.723)5) iL 
4 9, 

/ 
Signature // 1 hf) biel. Date 27 f o gro [3 

e/e-The-P-8-A-Parinership-83-Queer 

2 Cattedown 

Road, 
Plymouth, 

Devon, 
PL4 

0OEG 
1,200 

00 
C20A 

Orange 
Payment 

Processing 
( 95931768) 

—Lid-(.5493466}_3000-Hillewood-Drive,Chearisey, 
Tru-Environmenta! 

Eanis-Square-Dermanstewm,-Redear-TS 

C
5
0
A
 

Forecourt 
Fuels 

C600 
South 

West 
Water 

(2787568701) 
C601 

Trade 
UK 

(A/C 
No 

6331640071295497) 
WS-tnstiations-tid 

Somerset, 8S24.6RX 
Newton-le-Willows, 
1ion-House,—The-Sirect-Walbetton 
Walton-on-Thames, 

Coreen bite 
C902———KF-Freades-Limitad-— 

The 
Flint Barn, 

Glovers 
Close, 

Biggin 
Hill, Kent, 
